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PHONE: (708)-876-1122
WEST CHICAGO, IL 60185

CS TECHNICAL SALES
931 WEST HAWTHORNE LANE

FAX:  (708)-986-1881

MASTER’S PRECISION INC.
15 WEST 770 FRONTAGE ROAD
HINSDALE, IL  60521
PHONE:  (708)-986-0099
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THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF

ADVANCED PHOTON SOURCE
TITLE

DRAWING NUMBERSIZE

OFSHEET

SCALE

CHIEF DESIGN ENGINEER DATE

GP LEADER

PROJECT MGR.

LOG NUMBER

MATERIAL

DRAWN BY DATE

CHECKED BY

DESIGNER

RESPONSIBLE ENGINEER

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TOLERANCES

DECIMALS ANGULAR

.X    – –   °

.XX   –

.XXX  –

SURFACE ROUGHNESS

REMOVE ALL BURRS AND
BREAK SHARP EDGES .03 MAX.

SURFACE TEXTURE TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH LATEST ANSI B46.1

DIMENSIONING & TOLERANCING IN
ACCORDANCE WITH LATEST ANSI Y14.5

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGREVISIONS

SYM CHANGE DESCRIPTION BY CHKD DATE

APPROVED/RELEASED

4

7

SEE NOTE 1 15

(11.45 [290.83])

8X AS APPLICABLE

15INSTALL ITEM

NOTES:

1.  DRILL AND PIN AT ASSEMBLY PER ITEM

PRESS FIT INTO ITEM    , SLIP FIT THROUGH ITEM    .3

15

2

P. ENGELBRECHT
C. BRITE

STERLINGP. ENGELBRECHT

10 11

2

9

PRESS FIT INTO ITEM    , SLIP FIT THROUGH ITEM    .4 2

3

516

(3.543 [90.00])

SEE NOTE 2

2X

3.  DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [ ] ARE MILLIMETERS.

PRESS FIT INTO ITEM    , SLIP FIT THROUGH ITEM    .8 2

15

SEE NOTE 1

1211

1413

(2.953 [75.00])

(2.500 [63.51])

2X

(2.598 [66.00])

(2.362 [60.00])(3.031 [77.00])

(9.25 [234.95])

P4105090101-840000
FOR REF. ONLY, SEE DWG.

P4102010107-360001

MY-COM E75/80

5

1

2

3

4

7

6

14

15

10

9

8

BAUMER

11

6061-T6 ALUMINUM2.00 x 5.00 x 10.00 LG.
COLUMN

1

6061-T6 ALUMINUM

STAINLESS STL.

6061-T6 ALUMINUM

STAINLESS STL.

STAINLESS STL.

6061-T6 ALUMINUMSWITCH MOUNTING BRACKET, LEFT ACTUATOR

SWITCH MOUNTING BRACKET, RIGHT ACTUATOR

1.62 x .98 x 6.25

SWITCH, MY-COM E

1.62 x .98 x 6.25

--

#10 LOCKWASHER, SPRING,
.200 I.D. x .394 O.D. x .047 THK.

#10-24 UNC-2A x .625 LG.
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

1.25 x 1.09 x 6.25
"L" BRACKET

#10 FLAT WASHER

SOLENOID, LUCAS LEDEX #129415-024 --

1

12

1

4

2

4

8

2

12

13

STAINLESS STL.

STAINLESS STL.

STAINLESS STL.

STAINLESS STL.

#10-24 UNC-2A x .875 LG.

MACHINE DOWEL, HARDENED, GROUND,
STANDARD, Ø.1250 O.D. x .500 LG.

PIN BLOCK
1.50 x .500 x .37

10-24 UNC-2B
HEX JAM NUT

SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

8

2

4

4

REF.

8REF.

1

P4105090101-840000 -- 1DUAL LIGHT LOAD ACTUATOR

1

P4105090101-840000
FOR REF. ONLY, SEE DWG.

2

2

2

2

2

2

4X

STANDARD, Ø.1250 O.D. x .375 LG.
MACHINE DOWEL, HARDENED, GROUND,

STAINLESS STL. 2

4X

2.  DRILL AND PIN AT ASSEMBLY PER ITEM 16

PRESS FIT INTO ITEMS     &    . 5 9

2X

P4102010107-360002

P4102010107-360003

P4102010107-360004

16

P4102010107-360005
SWITCH COVER
6.25 x 2.70 x .125 THK.

LEXAN POLYCARBONATE
2CLEAR

6

17

1/4-20 UNC-2A x .375 LG.
BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW

172 STAINLESS STL. 6

2

TRAVEL (SOLENOID DEACTIVATED)

.250 [6.35]

SWITCH ACTUATION POINT

.125 [3.18]

.250 [6.35]

.004 [0.10]

FULL SWITCH TRAVEL
.059 [1.50]

TRAVEL (SOLENOID DEACTIVATED)

2322

2524

1

1 PICTORIAL CHANGE RAF CB 7/96


